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Firemna liga 2019/2020 Poprad - 2.liga - 14. kolo

Név

Milo§ Palov¢ik

Juraj Krivonak
Jan Matejbus
Matus$ Piatka

Branislav Sroka
Pawel Gaj
Pavel Svitanek
Marian Gad
Martin Valkovic
Martin Dutko
Peter Marton
Du$an Piatka

Stefan Harabin

Michal Rehak

Jan Pelach
Ladislav Conto
Emil Pacin
Pawel Kolaciak
Pavol Hurajt

Grzegorz Bucki
Marek Lizuch

Lukasz Oszostowicz
Vladimir Kapral
Marian Gad ML.

Milan Spiner
Jan Gavalier

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

Autodiely
Autodiely

Three Beatles
MT Pelet
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Profesta

Three Beatles
MT Pelet
Tragédi

MT Pelet
Autodiely
Tragédi

Jabras

Three Beatles
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Jabras

Vega Zakopane
Tragédi

Vega Zakopane
Profesta
Profesta

Three Beatles
MT Pelet
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pins points
786 4.0
881 4.0
1186 4.0
1008 3.0
1148 5.0
984 4.0
645 4.0
1108 4.0
949 5.0
781 4.0
1078 5.0
763 2.0
603 3.0
1053 5.0
1051 4.0
600 2.0
600 1.0
747 2.0
1042 3.0
722 2.0
1008 5.0
709 1.0
965 3.0
938 2.0
535 1.0
656 2.0

average

196.5000
176.2000
169.4286
168.0000
164.0000
164.0000
161.2500
158.2857
158.1667
156.2000
154.0000
152.6000
150.7500
150.4286
150.1429
150.0000
150.0000
149.4000
148.8571
144.4000
144.0000
141.8000
137.8571
134.0000
133.7500
131.2000
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